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Anlage
Jahnstral3e 2, 74193 Schwaigern

Sportwart/in
Lange, Jens-Henner
T 0171 2723372 henner.lange@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Kimmerle, Sandra
T 015119381333 sandra@kuemmerles.de
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Gem. Junioren U18 1
MF: Zoe Kimmerle

m 015119381333; sandra@kuemmerles.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Landauer, Laurin
Otterbach, Julian
Denz, Lasse
Eidam, Henry
Schneider, Yannick
Dennewill, Oliver
Holstein, Leon
Krebs, Lewis
Decker, Theo
Kimmerle, Zoe
Hager, Chayenne
Dima, Lorena
Wahl, Livia
Kdnig, Coralie
Frank, Laura
Volz, Hanna

17 GanRer, Amelie
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10660232
10657106
10825433
10902939
10762001
10832502
11093679
10824154
11096293
20752661
20754620
20662948
21203206
20955294
20754740
20755547
20664065

LK DR Info
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

Livia Wahl (Pos. 13) nachgemeldet (VG/se 15.04.2024).

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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